2024 Spring Game Schedule

12B Baseball
March 13, 2024
Date Time Location Team @ Team
Monday, March 25, 2024 6:00 PM Orange Field HC3 @ 12B Ladd
7:30 PM Orange Field VR 2 @ 12B Sanders
Thursday, March 28, 2024 6:00 PM Orange Field Tallapoosa @ 12B Ladd
7:30 PM Orange Field HC 3 @ 12B Sanders
Monday, April 8, 2024 7:30 PM | Tallapoosa Field 1 12B Sanders @ Tallapoosa
6:00 PM Temple Field 4 12B Ladd @ Temple
Thursday, April 11, 2024 7:30 PM HC Black 12B Sanders @ HC 2
6:00 PM Orange Field 12:00 AM @ 12:00 AM
Monday, April 15, 2024 6:00 PM Bowdon Field 5 12B Ladd @ Mt. Zion
7:30 PM Bowdon Field 5 12B Sanders @ Heard Co 3
Tuesday, April 16, 2024 6:00 PM Temple Field 4 CC3 @ 12B Ladd
7:30 PM Temple Field 4 CC4 @ 12B Sanders
Tuesday, April 23,2024 6:00 PM Orange Field HC 2 @ 12B Ladd
7:30 PM Orange Field Temple @ 12B Sanders
Thursday, April 25, 2024 6:00 PM VPlex Field 6 12B Sanders @ VR 1
7:30 PM VPlex Field 6 12B Ladd @ VR 2
Monday, April 29, 2024 6:00 PM Orange Field VR1 @ 12B Ladd
7:30 PM Orange Field HC1 @ 12B Sanders
Tuesday, April 30, 2024 6:00 PM HC Black 12B Ladd @ HC1
Monday, May 6, 2024 7:30 PM HC Black 12B Ladd @ HC 4
Tuesday, May 7, 2024 7:30 PM HC Black 12B Sanders @ HC 4
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Gold Bracket Play

G1: BOWDON - F1: 6:00p
G2: BOWDON - F1: 7:30p
G3: BOWDON - F2: 6:00p

G4: BOWDON - F2: 7:30p

Silver Bracket Play

G1: TEMPLE - F1: 6:00p
G2: TEMPLE - F4: 6:00p

G3: TEMPLE - F7:6:00p

Bronze Bracket Play

G1: TEMPLE - F1: 7:30p
G2: TEMPLE - F4: 7:.30p

G3: TEMPLE - F7: 7:30p

at bowdon
#8 vs #1
#7 vs 2
#E vs #3

#5 vs #4

at temple
#13 vs #12

#14 vs #11

#15 vs #10

at temple
#20 vs #19

#21 vs #13

#22 vs #17

*lowest seed will be the home game for all bracket play games™®

Gold Bracket Play

G5: BOWDON - £1: 10:00a
G6: BOWDON - F1: 11:45a

G7: BOWDON - F1: 1:30p

Silver Bracket Play
G4: BOWDON - F2: 10:00a

G5: BOWDON - £2:11:45a

G6: BOWDON - F2: 1:30p

Bronze Bracket Play

GA: BOWDON - F5: 10:00a
G5: BOWDON - F5: 11:454

G6: BOWDON - F5: 1:30p

at bowdon
G1 winner vs G4 winner
G2 winner vs G3 winner

G5 winner vs Gb winner

at howdon
G1 winner vs #9
G2 winner vs G3 winner

G4 winner vs G5 winner

at bowdon
G1 winner vs #16
G2 winner vs G3 winner

G4 winner vs G5 winner



